CERTIFICATE OF ORIGIN

ORIGINAL

LOS ANGELES AREA

CHAMBER OF COMMERCE

S

TO VALIDATE, GO TO  Certificate Number: | A-COQ-47635-66709de208543
VERIFY.FTGS.US

Date: june 17, 2024

Seller (Exporter)
Atelier Luxury Group, LLC
1330 Channing Street

Air

Transport Type

Port of Loading
Los Angeles

Los Angeles

Destination Country

Destination Port
Kuwait

CA 90021 Kuwait
USA
Export Date
Consignee

Exporting Carrier
K*kkkkkkkkkkkkk

Noul Central Market S.P.C. For Bloomingdale's Kuwait E-com
PO Box 29857,
Safat — 13159

Import Permit Number

Fkkkkkkkkkkkkk

Bill of Lading / AWB

Fkkkkkkkkkkkkk

Kuwait
Owner or Agent Forwarding Agent
*kkkhkkkhkhkkhkk *kkkkkkkkkhkkhk
Buyer (Importer) Remarks
Description . //]
(May include notes on Quantity, Iltem Number, Marks and Numbers, Kind of Packages.) Woight Gatinty 0TONgis
Apparel/Footwear 36 Ibs United States, Italy, China

end of product:

Name of Authorized Trade Association

CERTIFICATE OF ORIGIN

Accredited Chamber | US2100201

°
Q 5
N\ “Maers FE°°

Farhad Ghorbani Fard

Authorized Signature

The Applicant (or the Applicant on behalf of the Consignor), by utilizing this document, certifies that:

- The above-mentioned goods originate in the country(ies) specified above and comply with the rules of
origin applicable in the country(ies) to those goods.

-The information in this certificate and in any documents provided to the Los Angeles Area Chamber of
Commerce ("LAACC") is accurate, true and complete.

-The Applicant undertakes to advise LAACC and any other person(s) to whom the applicant provides this
Certificate (or to whom the Certificate is provided to with the knowledge of the Applicant) promptly in writing
of any inaccuracy, omission or change in such information, or in the origin of goods.

-The Applicant will maintain, and present upon request, such documentation as is necessary to verify the
truth, accuracy and completeness of this certificate and accompanying documents.

-In consideration for the LAACC's issuance of this Certificate, the Applicant agrees to release, discharge and
hold harmless LAACC from any liability in connection with the issuance of this certificate and to indemnify
LAACC in respect of any costs and/or claims made against LAACC in connection herewith.

-The Applicant is authorized to give the undertakings set out herein.

Digitally signed by Fast Track Global
Services

Re€ason: LA-C00-47635-66709de208543
Location: Los Angeles, CA, USA

Date: 17.06.2024 20:34:46 +0000

Fast Track
Global Services
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LA-CO0-47635-66709de208543 / June 17, 2024



DATA_LEVEL

PACKED_CARTON_SUMMARY
PACKED_CARTON_SUMMARY
PACKED_CARTON_SUMMARY
PACKED_CARTON_SUMMARY
PACKED_CARTON_SUMMARY
PACKED_CARTON_SUMMARY
PACKED_CARTON_SUMMARY
PACKED_CARTON_SUMMARY

ORDERID

IF0087622-8100
IF0087622-8100
IF0099191-5031
IF0099191-5031
IF0087614-8038
IF0099185-5029
IF0087617-8092
IF0099189-4491

1330 Channing Street
Los Angeles, CA 90021

IF

IF0087622
IF0087622
IF0099191
IF0099191
IF0087614
IF0099185
IF0087617
IF0099189

SHIP TO
Bill-To-BLMKS
Bill-To-BLMKS
Bill-To-BLMKS
Bill-To-BLMKS
Ship-To-BLMKS
Ship-To-BLMKS
Ship-To-BLMKS
Ship-To-BLMKS

SHIPPINGCARTONNUMBER
SHP000019462
SHP000019482
SHP000019530
SHP000019534
SHP000019560
SHP000019486
SHP000019442
SHP000019492

SUBLOADUCCCODE
00001979160000211733
00001979160000212754
00001979160000213607
00001979160000213645
00001979160000214154
00001979160000212778
00001979160000211351
00001979160000212969
8 CARTONS

CARTONLENGTH CARTONWIDTH CARTONHEIGHT QUANTITY CALC_WEIGHT

15
12
9
9
4
26
15
9

6
12

[CNC RN I}

26 UNITS

0 R NR R W

36 LBS

LCUuNO RPN OW

2024

LA-C00-47635-66709de208543/June 17,



1530 Chamnig Soraby H€ Commercial Invoice

A M I R I Los Angeles CA 90021
United States

ATELIER LUXURY GROUP, LLC 06/14/2024
Ship To: Bill to: Total
Mr. Dinesh D'Silva Noul Central Market S.P.C.

Noul Central Market S.P.C. Noul Central Market S.P.C.
Al Ghanim international For Bloomingdales Kuwait E-Com
warehouse Yard, PO Box 29857,
Blk 2, Plot - 174 & 176 Safat 13159 °
Amghara, 13159 Kuwait
Kuwait
Sales Order# PO# Shipping Method Discount
Sales Order #500051318 8682844 TBD -3%
Item QTY Price Amount
AMACCO1003 : AMACCO1003|001|OS 2 132.00 $264.00
Description:  MA CARD HOLDER
Content: BOVINE LEATHER
Style COO: IT
HTS: 4202316000
Total Quantity 2
Subtotal $264.00
Discount $-7.92
Shipping Cost $0.00
Total $256.08

2024

LA-C00-47635-66709de208543/June 17,



AMIRI

ATELIER LUXURY GROUP, LLC

Ship To:

Mr. Dinesh D'Silva

Noul Central Market S.P.C.
Al Ghanim international

warehouse Yard,

Blk 2, Plot- 174 & 176

Amghara, 13159
Kuwait

Sales Order#

Sales Order #500051344

Item

Bill to:

Atelier Luxury Group, LLC
1330 Channing Street
Los Angeles CA 90021
United States

Commercial Invoice
#IF0087617

06/14/2024

Total

Noul Central Market S.P.C.

AMJYTE1086 : AMJYTE1086|143|S

Description:
Content:
Style COO:
HTS:

AMJYTE1086 : AMJYTE1086 | 143 | M

Description:
Content:
Style COO:
HTS:

AMJYTE1086 : AMJYTE1086 | 143|L

Description:
Content:
Style COO:
HTS:

AMJYTE1086 : AMJYTE1086| 143 | XL

Description:

Content:
Style COO:
HTS:

Noul Central Market S.P.C.

For Bloomingdales Kuwait E-Com
PO Box 29857,

Safat 13159

$1,280.40

Kuwait
PO# Shipping Method Discount
8683403 TBD -3%
QTY Price Amount
1 220.00 $220.00
AMIRI SNAKE TEE
100% COTTON
us
6105100010
2 220.00 $440.00
AMIRI SNAKE TEE
100% COTTON
us
6105100010
2 220.00 $440.00
AMIRI SNAKE TEE
100% COTTON
us
6105100010
1 220.00 $220.00
AMIRI SNAKE TEE
100% COTTON
us
6105100010
Total Quantity 6
Subtotal $1,320.00
Discount $-39.60
Shipping Cost $0.00
Total $1,280.40

2024

LA-C00-47635-66709de208543/June 17,



fég'%ckléfgtoo;“c Commercial Invoice
AMIRI United States #IF0087622

ATELIER LUXURY GROUP, LLC

06/14/2024
Ship To: Bill to: Total
Mr. Dinesh D'Silva Noul Central Market S.P.C.
Noul Central Market S.P.C. Noul Central Market S.P.C.
Al Ghanim international For Bloomingdales Kuwait E-Com
warehouse Yard, PO Box 29857,
Blk 2, Plot- 174 & 176 Safat 13159 ’ °
Amghara, 13159 Kuwait
Kuwait
Sales Order# PO# Shipping Method Discount
Sales Order #500051401 8683174 TBD -3%
Item QTY Price Amount
PXMFS002 : PXMFS002| 004 |41 ! 260.00 $260.00
Description:  SKEL TOP LOW
Content: UPPER : 100% COW LEATHER /UPPER : 100% POLYESTER
LINING:100% POLYESTER MESH /OUTSOLE : 100% Rubber
Style COO: CN
HTS: 6403996040
PXMFS002 : PXMFS002 | 00443 2 260.00 $520.00
Description: SKEL TOP LOW
Content: UPPER : 100% COW LEATHER /UPPER : 100% POLYESTER
LINING:100% POLYESTER MESH /OUTSOLE : 100% Rubber
Style COO: CN
HTS: 6403996040
PXMFS002 : PXMFS002|004 |44 ! 260.00 $260.00
Description:  SKEL TOP LOW
Content: UPPER : 100% COW LEATHER /UPPER : 100% POLYESTER
LINING:100% POLYESTER MESH /OUTSOLE : 100% Rubber
Style COO: CN
HTS: 6403996040
Total Quantity 4
Subtotal $1,040.00
Discount $-31.20
Shipping Cost $0.00
Total $1,008.80

2024

LA-C00-47635-66709de208543/June 17,



fég'%ckléfgtoo;“c Commercial Invoice
A M I R I Unitengtates #IFOO99185

ATELIER LUXURY GROUP, LLC

06/14/2024
Ship To: Bill to: Total
Mr. Dinesh D'Silva Noul Central Market S.P.C.
Noul Central Market S.P.C. Noul Central Market S.P.C.
Al Ghanim international For Bloomingdales Kuwait E-Com
warehouse Yard, PO Box 29857,
Blk 2, Plot - 174 & 176 Safat 13159 °
Amghara, 13159 Kuwait
Kuwait
Sales Order# PO# Shipping Method Discount
Sales Order #500051318 8682844 TBD -3%
Item QTY Price Amount
AMHATR1011 : AMHATR1011]101|OS 4 132.00 $528.00
Description:  MA TRUCKER HAT
Content: 100% COTTON; LINING: 100% LYOCELL, MESH: 100%
POLYESTER
Style COO: us
HTS: 6505002590
Total Quantity 4
Subtotal $528.00
Discount $-15.84
Shipping Cost $0.00
Total $512.16

2024

LA-C00-47635-66709de208543/June 17,



fég'%ckléfgtoo;“c Commercial Invoice
AMIRI United States #IF0099189

ATELIER LUXURY GROUP, LLC

06/14/2024
Ship To: Bill to: Total
Mr. Dinesh D'Silva Noul Central Market S.P.C.
Noul Central Market S.P.C. Noul Central Market S.P.C.
Al Ghanim international For Bloomingdales Kuwait E-Com
warehouse Yard, PO Box 29857,
Blk 2, Plot- 174 & 176 Safat 13159 ! °
Amghara, 13159 Kuwait
Kuwait
Sales Order# PO# Shipping Method Discount
Sales Order #500051344 8683403 TBD -3%
Item QTY Price Amount
AMJYTE1086 : AMJYTE1086|086|S ! 220.00 $220.00
Description:  AMIRI SNAKE TEE
Content: 100% COTTON
Style COO: us
HTS: 6105100010
AMJYTE1086 : AMJYTE1086|086 | M 2 220.00 $440.00
Description:  AMIRI SNAKE TEE
Content: 100% COTTON
Style COO: us
HTS: 6105100010
AMJYTE1086 : AMJYTE1086|086 | L 2 220.00 $440.00
Description:  AMIRI SNAKE TEE
Content: 100% COTTON
Style COO: us
HTS: 6105100010
AMJYTE1086 : AMJYTE1086|086 | XL ! 220.00 $220.00
Description:  AMIRI SNAKE TEE
Content: 100% COTTON
Style COO: us
HTS: 6105100010
1 316.00 $316.00

AMDNSM1001 : AMDNSM1001]018|32
Description:  SLIM JEAN

Content: 98% COTTON, 2% ELASTANE
Style COO:  US
HTS: 6203424518

2024

LA-C00-47635-66709de208543/June 17,



fég'%ckléfgtoo;“c Commercial Invoice
AMIRI United States #IF0099189

ATELIER LUXURY GROUP, LLC

06/14/2024
Item QTY Price Amount
AMDNSM1001 : AMDNSM1001|018|34 ! 316.00 $316.00
Description:  SLIM JEAN
Content: 98% COTTON, 2% ELASTANE
Style COO: us
HTS: 6203424518
Total Quantity 8
Subtotal $1,952.00
Discount $-58.56
Shipping Cost $0.00
Total $1,893.44

2024

LA-C00-47635-66709de208543/June 17,



Atelier Luxury Group, LLC

1330 Channing Street
A M I R I Los Angeles CA 90021
United States

ATELIER LUXURY GROUP, LLC

Ship To:

Mr. Dinesh D'Silva

Noul Central Market S.P.C.
Al Ghanim international

warehouse Yard,

Blk 2, Plot- 174 & 176

Amghara, 13159
Kuwait

Sales Order#

Sales Order #500051401

Item

PXMFS002 : PXMFS002|004 |42

Description:
Content:

Style COO:
HTS:

Bill to:

Noul Central Market S.P.C.

Noul Central Market S.P.C.

For Bloomingdales Kuwait E-Com
PO Box 29857,

Safat 13159

Kuwait
PO# Shipping Method
8683174 TBD

SKEL TOP LOW

UPPER : 100% COW LEATHER /UPPER : 100% POLYESTER
LINING:100% POLYESTER MESH /OUTSOLE : 100% Rubber

CN

6403996040

Commercial Invoice

#IF0099191

06/14/2024

Total

$504.40

Discount
QTY Price
2 260.00

Total Quantity
Subtotal
Discount

Shipping Cost
Total

-3%

Amount

$520.00

2
$520.00
$-15.60
$0.00
$504.40

2024

LA-C00-47635-66709de208543/June 17,



DATA_LEVEL

PACKED_CARTON_SUMMARY
PACKED_CARTON_SUMMARY
PACKED_CARTON_SUMMARY
PACKED_CARTON_SUMMARY
PACKED_CARTON_SUMMARY
PACKED_CARTON_SUMMARY
PACKED_CARTON_SUMMARY
PACKED_CARTON_SUMMARY

ORDERID

IF0087622-8100
IF0087622-8100
IF0099191-5031
IF0099191-5031
IF0087614-8038
IF0099185-5029
IF0087617-8092
IF0099189-4491

1330 Channing Street
Los Angeles, CA 90021

IF

IF0087622
IF0087622
IF0099191
IF0099191
IF0087614
IF0099185
IF0087617
IF0099189

SHIP TO
Bill-To-BLMKS
Bill-To-BLMKS
Bill-To-BLMKS
Bill-To-BLMKS
Ship-To-BLMKS
Ship-To-BLMKS
Ship-To-BLMKS
Ship-To-BLMKS

SHIPPINGCARTONNUMBER
SHP000019462
SHP000019482
SHP000019530
SHP000019534
SHP000019560
SHP000019486
SHP000019442
SHP000019492

SUBLOADUCCCODE
00001979160000211733
00001979160000212754
00001979160000213607
00001979160000213645
00001979160000214154
00001979160000212778
00001979160000211351
00001979160000212969
8 CARTONS

CARTONLENGTH CARTONWIDTH CARTONHEIGHT QUANTITY CALC_WEIGHT

15
12
9
9
4
26
15
9

6
12

[CNC RN I}

26 UNITS

0 R NR R W

36 LBS

LCUuNO RPN OW

2024

LA-C00-47635-66709de208543/June 17,



1530 Chamnig Soraby H€ Commercial Invoice

A M I R I Los Angeles CA 90021
United States

ATELIER LUXURY GROUP, LLC 06/14/2024
Ship To: Bill to: Total
Mr. Dinesh D'Silva Noul Central Market S.P.C.

Noul Central Market S.P.C. Noul Central Market S.P.C.
Al Ghanim international For Bloomingdales Kuwait E-Com
warehouse Yard, PO Box 29857,
Blk 2, Plot - 174 & 176 Safat 13159 °
Amghara, 13159 Kuwait
Kuwait
Sales Order# PO# Shipping Method Discount
Sales Order #500051318 8682844 TBD -3%
Item QTY Price Amount
AMACCO1003 : AMACCO1003|001|OS 2 132.00 $264.00
Description:  MA CARD HOLDER
Content: BOVINE LEATHER
Style COO: IT
HTS: 4202316000
Total Quantity 2
Subtotal $264.00
Discount $-7.92
Shipping Cost $0.00
Total $256.08

2024

LA-C00-47635-66709de208543/June 17,



AMIRI

ATELIER LUXURY GROUP, LLC

Ship To:

Mr. Dinesh D'Silva

Noul Central Market S.P.C.
Al Ghanim international

warehouse Yard,

Blk 2, Plot- 174 & 176

Amghara, 13159
Kuwait

Sales Order#

Sales Order #500051344

Item

Bill to:

Atelier Luxury Group, LLC
1330 Channing Street
Los Angeles CA 90021
United States

Commercial Invoice
#IF0087617

06/14/2024

Total

Noul Central Market S.P.C.

AMJYTE1086 : AMJYTE1086|143|S

Description:
Content:
Style COO:
HTS:

AMJYTE1086 : AMJYTE1086 | 143 | M

Description:
Content:
Style COO:
HTS:

AMJYTE1086 : AMJYTE1086 | 143|L

Description:
Content:
Style COO:
HTS:

AMJYTE1086 : AMJYTE1086| 143 | XL

Description:

Content:
Style COO:
HTS:

Noul Central Market S.P.C.

For Bloomingdales Kuwait E-Com
PO Box 29857,

Safat 13159

$1,280.40

Kuwait
PO# Shipping Method Discount
8683403 TBD -3%
QTY Price Amount
1 220.00 $220.00
AMIRI SNAKE TEE
100% COTTON
us
6105100010
2 220.00 $440.00
AMIRI SNAKE TEE
100% COTTON
us
6105100010
2 220.00 $440.00
AMIRI SNAKE TEE
100% COTTON
us
6105100010
1 220.00 $220.00
AMIRI SNAKE TEE
100% COTTON
us
6105100010
Total Quantity 6
Subtotal $1,320.00
Discount $-39.60
Shipping Cost $0.00
Total $1,280.40

2024

LA-C00-47635-66709de208543/June 17,



fég'%ckléfgtoo;“c Commercial Invoice
AMIRI United States #IF0087622

ATELIER LUXURY GROUP, LLC

06/14/2024
Ship To: Bill to: Total
Mr. Dinesh D'Silva Noul Central Market S.P.C.
Noul Central Market S.P.C. Noul Central Market S.P.C.
Al Ghanim international For Bloomingdales Kuwait E-Com
warehouse Yard, PO Box 29857,
Blk 2, Plot- 174 & 176 Safat 13159 ’ °
Amghara, 13159 Kuwait
Kuwait
Sales Order# PO# Shipping Method Discount
Sales Order #500051401 8683174 TBD -3%
Item QTY Price Amount
PXMFS002 : PXMFS002| 004 |41 ! 260.00 $260.00
Description:  SKEL TOP LOW
Content: UPPER : 100% COW LEATHER /UPPER : 100% POLYESTER
LINING:100% POLYESTER MESH /OUTSOLE : 100% Rubber
Style COO: CN
HTS: 6403996040
PXMFS002 : PXMFS002 | 00443 2 260.00 $520.00
Description: SKEL TOP LOW
Content: UPPER : 100% COW LEATHER /UPPER : 100% POLYESTER
LINING:100% POLYESTER MESH /OUTSOLE : 100% Rubber
Style COO: CN
HTS: 6403996040
PXMFS002 : PXMFS002|004 |44 ! 260.00 $260.00
Description:  SKEL TOP LOW
Content: UPPER : 100% COW LEATHER /UPPER : 100% POLYESTER
LINING:100% POLYESTER MESH /OUTSOLE : 100% Rubber
Style COO: CN
HTS: 6403996040
Total Quantity 4
Subtotal $1,040.00
Discount $-31.20
Shipping Cost $0.00
Total $1,008.80

2024

LA-C00-47635-66709de208543/June 17,



fég'%ckléfgtoo;“c Commercial Invoice
A M I R I Unitengtates #IFOO99185

ATELIER LUXURY GROUP, LLC

06/14/2024
Ship To: Bill to: Total
Mr. Dinesh D'Silva Noul Central Market S.P.C.
Noul Central Market S.P.C. Noul Central Market S.P.C.
Al Ghanim international For Bloomingdales Kuwait E-Com
warehouse Yard, PO Box 29857,
Blk 2, Plot - 174 & 176 Safat 13159 °
Amghara, 13159 Kuwait
Kuwait
Sales Order# PO# Shipping Method Discount
Sales Order #500051318 8682844 TBD -3%
Item QTY Price Amount
AMHATR1011 : AMHATR1011]101|OS 4 132.00 $528.00
Description:  MA TRUCKER HAT
Content: 100% COTTON; LINING: 100% LYOCELL, MESH: 100%
POLYESTER
Style COO: us
HTS: 6505002590
Total Quantity 4
Subtotal $528.00
Discount $-15.84
Shipping Cost $0.00
Total $512.16

2024

LA-C00-47635-66709de208543/June 17,



fég'%ckléfgtoo;“c Commercial Invoice
AMIRI United States #IF0099189

ATELIER LUXURY GROUP, LLC

06/14/2024
Ship To: Bill to: Total
Mr. Dinesh D'Silva Noul Central Market S.P.C.
Noul Central Market S.P.C. Noul Central Market S.P.C.
Al Ghanim international For Bloomingdales Kuwait E-Com
warehouse Yard, PO Box 29857,
Blk 2, Plot- 174 & 176 Safat 13159 ! °
Amghara, 13159 Kuwait
Kuwait
Sales Order# PO# Shipping Method Discount
Sales Order #500051344 8683403 TBD -3%
Item QTY Price Amount
AMJYTE1086 : AMJYTE1086|086|S ! 220.00 $220.00
Description:  AMIRI SNAKE TEE
Content: 100% COTTON
Style COO: us
HTS: 6105100010
AMJYTE1086 : AMJYTE1086|086 | M 2 220.00 $440.00
Description:  AMIRI SNAKE TEE
Content: 100% COTTON
Style COO: us
HTS: 6105100010
AMJYTE1086 : AMJYTE1086|086 | L 2 220.00 $440.00
Description:  AMIRI SNAKE TEE
Content: 100% COTTON
Style COO: us
HTS: 6105100010
AMJYTE1086 : AMJYTE1086|086 | XL ! 220.00 $220.00
Description:  AMIRI SNAKE TEE
Content: 100% COTTON
Style COO: us
HTS: 6105100010
1 316.00 $316.00

AMDNSM1001 : AMDNSM1001]018|32
Description:  SLIM JEAN

Content: 98% COTTON, 2% ELASTANE
Style COO:  US
HTS: 6203424518

2024

LA-C00-47635-66709de208543/June 17,



fég'%ckléfgtoo;“c Commercial Invoice
AMIRI United States #IF0099189

ATELIER LUXURY GROUP, LLC

06/14/2024
Item QTY Price Amount
AMDNSM1001 : AMDNSM1001|018|34 ! 316.00 $316.00
Description:  SLIM JEAN
Content: 98% COTTON, 2% ELASTANE
Style COO: us
HTS: 6203424518
Total Quantity 8
Subtotal $1,952.00
Discount $-58.56
Shipping Cost $0.00
Total $1,893.44

2024

LA-C00-47635-66709de208543/June 17,



Atelier Luxury Group, LLC

1330 Channing Street
A M I R I Los Angeles CA 90021
United States

ATELIER LUXURY GROUP, LLC

Ship To:

Mr. Dinesh D'Silva

Noul Central Market S.P.C.
Al Ghanim international

warehouse Yard,

Blk 2, Plot- 174 & 176

Amghara, 13159
Kuwait

Sales Order#

Sales Order #500051401

Item

PXMFS002 : PXMFS002|004 |42

Description:
Content:

Style COO:
HTS:

Bill to:

Noul Central Market S.P.C.

Noul Central Market S.P.C.

For Bloomingdales Kuwait E-Com
PO Box 29857,

Safat 13159

Kuwait
PO# Shipping Method
8683174 TBD

SKEL TOP LOW

UPPER : 100% COW LEATHER /UPPER : 100% POLYESTER
LINING:100% POLYESTER MESH /OUTSOLE : 100% Rubber

CN

6403996040

Commercial Invoice

#IF0099191

06/14/2024

Total

$504.40

Discount
QTY Price
2 260.00

Total Quantity
Subtotal
Discount

Shipping Cost
Total

-3%

Amount

$520.00

2
$520.00
$-15.60
$0.00
$504.40

2024

LA-C00-47635-66709de208543/June 17,
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